
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings 
are available to view on the NI Planning Portal 
https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or 
by contacting (028) 7034 7100.  Written comments should be submitted within the next 
14 days.  Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all 
representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson
Chief Executive

         APPLICATION  LOCATION                                            

Re Adv
LA01/2022/0306/F

LA01/2023/0588/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2023/0602/F

LA01/2023/0607/RM

LA01/2023/0608/F

LA01/2023/0610/F

LA01/2023/0612/O

LA01/2023/0615/F

LA01/2023/0616/F

LA01/2023/0617/F

LA01/2023/0618/RM

LA01/2023/0619/O

LA01/2023/0620/F

LA01/2023/0624/F

LA01/2023/0626/O

LA01/2023/0627/O

LA01/2023/0628/F

       
Off Sea Park, Castlerock 
(between nos 15 & 17 Sea 
Park & nos 9, 11 & 13 
Freehall Rd)
87 Eglinton Street, Portrush

62 Drumagarner Rd, Kilrea        

Former Campus (Portrush 
Catering College) University 
Ulster lands at Ballywillan Rd, 
Portrush

84 Loughermore Rd, 
Limavady

6 Capecastle Rd, Ballycastle

Land to the NW of 2 
Dundooan Rd, Coleraine
40 Strand Rd, Portstewart

9a Skerryview, Portrush

12 Park Lane, Ballymoney

Adjacent and approx 30m N 
of No. 20 Stroan Rd, Dervock, 
Ballymoney
75m N of 188 Ballyveely Rd, 
Cloughmills
Site at 40m NE of 7 
Moneysallin Rd, Kilrea

115 Toberdoney Rd, Dervock, 
Ballymoney
30 Camus Lane, Coleraine
Co. Londonderry
30m S of 34-36 
Ballymadigan Rd, Castlerock
106 Garryduff Rd, Ballymoney

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

5no. dwellings with private 
driveway, garages and 
culvert

Amendments to 
Approved Apartments 
(LA01/2019/1348/F) to 
include elevational changes, 
removal of Juliette balconies; 
increase in built form; 
increase in bedroom 
numbers for 2 apartments; 
extension of roof terrace for 
the second floor apartment; 
& re-location of bin storage

Proposed change of use from 
dwelling to HMO
45no. dwellings consisting of 
19no. detached; 14no. 
semi-detached dwellings & 
12no. apartment units with 
associated parking, open 
space & all associated site 
works
Change of use from domestic 
garage to dwelling & 
associated works
Replacement dwelling & new 
access
Site for dwelling

Replacement dwelling, 
granny annex, artist studio & 
associated works
First floor garage extension 
with dormers and staircase 
for home office use
Retrospective application for 
Annex to dwelling
Dwelling and garage with 
associated works

Dwelling and garage

Dwelling & garage (change 
of house type & re-siting) 
previously approved under 
C/2012/0019/F
First floor rear extension

Replacement dwelling & 
temporary static caravan
Site for dwelling

Retrospective application for 
horse arena, stables & 
alteration of ground levels


