

Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Applications

David Jackson

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal https://planningregister.planningsystemni.gov.uk/ or at the Council Planning Office or by contacting (028) 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on Public Access.

David Jackson Chief Executive		
APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Re Adv LA01/2022/0306/F	Off Sea Park, Castlerock (between nos 15 & 17 Sea Park & nos 9, 11 & 13 Freehall Rd)	5no. dwellings with private driveway, garages and culvert
LA01/2023/0588/F	87 Eglinton Street, Portrush	Amendments to Approved Apartments (LA01/2019/1348/F) to include elevational changes, removal of Juliette balconies; increase in built form; increase in bedroom numbers for 2 apartments; extension of roof terrace for the second floor apartment; & re-location of bin storage
Initial Adv LA01/2023/0602/F	62 Drumagarner Rd, Kilrea	Proposed change of use from
LA01/2023/0607/RM	Former Campus (Portrush Catering College) University Ulster lands at Ballywillan Rd, Portrush	dwelling to HMÖ 45no. dwellings consisting of 19no. detached; 14no. semi-detached dwellings & 12no. apartment units with associated parking, open space & all associated site works
LA01/2023/0608/F	84 Loughermore Rd, Limavady	Change of use from domestic garage to dwelling & associated works
LA01/2023/0610/F	6 Capecastle Rd, Ballycastle	Replacement dwelling & new access
LA01/2023/0612/O	Land to the NW of 2 Dundooan Rd, Coleraine	Site for dwelling
LA01/2023/0615/F	40 Strand Rd, Portstewart	Replacement dwelling, granny annex, artist studio & associated works
LA01/2023/0616/F	9a Skerryview, Portrush	First floor garage extension with dormers and staircase for home office use
LA01/2023/0617/F	12 Park Lane, Ballymoney	Retrospective application for Annex to dwelling
LA01/2023/0618/RM	Adjacent and approx 30m N of No. 20 Stroan Rd, Dervock, Ballymoney	Dwelling and garage with
LA01/2023/0619/O	75m N of 188 Ballyveely Rd, Cloughmills	Dwelling and garage
LA01/2023/0620/F	Site at 40m NE of 7 Moneysallin Rd, Kilrea	Dwelling & garage (change of house type & re-siting) previously approved under C/2012/0019/F
LA01/2023/0624/F	115 Toberdoney Rd, Dervock, Ballymoney	
LA01/2023/0626/O	30 Camus Lane, Coleraine Co. Londonderry	Replacement dwelling & temporary static caravan
LA01/2023/0627/O	30m S of 34-36 Ballymadigan Rd, Castlerock	Site for dwelling
LA01/2023/0628/F	106 Garryduff Rd, Ballymoney	Retrospective application for horse arena, stables & alteration of ground levels